
Tender: NIT No.-01/CSD of 2019-20Tender: NIT No.-01/CSD of 2019-20

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PURBA MEDINIPUR Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Tamluk Division

Tender

Reference

NIT No.-01/CSD of

2019-20

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 43/CSD Memo Date 11-04-2019

e Tender Id Description
Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr Indian Mark-II T/W different Polling Booths for ensuing

Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division of Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 12-04-2019 04:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date 18-04-2019 04:30 AM

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 18-04-2019 04:30 AM

Last Date of Application 18-04-2019 04:30 AM Last Date of Permission 19-04-2019 02:30 AM

Last Date of Submission 24-04-2019 02:30 AM Tech Bid Opening Date 24-04-2019 04:00 AM

Fin Bid Opening Date 24-04-2019 04:00 AM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a) Koushlya Joy Narayan Primary School within Kanthi Uttar

Assembly Constituency (213/37) b) Sapai SSk within Kanthi Dakshin

Assembly Constituency (216/42)

441467.00 10 (Ten) Days 8830.00

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube



2

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a) Uttar Pithulia Basanta SSK within Kanthi Dakshin Assembly

Constituency (216/50) b) Dakshin Pithulia Jr. Basic School within Kanthi

Dakshin Assembly Constituency (216/51)

441467.00 10 (Ten) Days 8830.00

3

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a)Dewanchak Naboday Pry. School within Kanthi Uttar Assembly

Constituency (213/74) b)Kanaidighi Sangathnik Pry. School within Kanthi

Uttar Assembly Constituency (213/60)

441467.00 10 (Ten) Days 8830.00

4

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a) Babertachak Rajani Kanta Pry. School within Kanthi Uttar

Assembly Constituency (213/66) b) Brahmanchak Pry. School within Kanthi

Uttar Assembly Constituency (213/67)

441467.00 10 (Ten) Days 8830.00

5

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a) Benyajhi North Pry. School within Kanthi Uttar Assembly

Constituency (213/68) b) Benyajhi Siba Sakti Pry. School within Kanthi Uttar

Assembly Constituency (213/69)

441467.00 10 (Ten) Days 8830.00

6

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a) Ballavpur Satyabhama Pry. School within Kanthi Uttar

Assembly Constituency (213/90) b) Bara Rasulpur ICDS within Kanthi Uttar

Assembly Constituency (213/98)

441467.00 10 (Ten) Days 8830.00

7

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a) Bhaitghar Hari Sabha Pry. School within Kanthi Uttar Assembly

Constituency (213/65)

220733.00 10 (Ten) Days 4415.00



8

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a) Dk. Kalamdan Board Pry. School within Khejuri Assembly

Constituency (215/85)

220733.00 10 (Ten) Days 4415.00

9

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a) Patna Board Primary School within Khejuri Assembly

Constituency (215/95) b) Kanthibari Board Primary School within Khejuri

Assembly Constituency (215/97)

441467.00 10 (Ten) Days 8830.00

10

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a) Kultha Jay Narayan Primary School within Khejuri Assembly

Constituency (215/99) b) Dakshin Ajaya Tarendra Prathamik Vidyalaya

within Khejuri Assembly Constituency (215/108)

441467.00 10 (Ten) Days 8830.00

11

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a) Kamarda Putimari Primary School (Asha Bhabaner Nikat) within

Khejuri Assembly Constituency (215/118) b) Katari Board Primary School

within Khejuri Assembly Constituency (215/138)

441467.00 10 (Ten) Days 8830.00

12

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a)Gobindachak Primary School within Bhagwanpur Assembly

Constituency (214/256) b)Kunjapara Primary School within Bhagwanpur

Assembly Constituency (214/191)

441467.00 10 (Ten) Days 8830.00

13

Sinking of 100 mm x 50 mm dia x 230 mtr (av.) depth Indian Mark-II Tube

well with PVC pipes including cost of all materials and construction of

Platform for drinking water supply facility of different Polling Booths for

ensuing Parliamentary General Election-2019 under Contai Sub-Division

PHE Dte.a)Badalpur Purba Pry. School, Jl-97 within Kanthi Dakshin

Assembly Constituency (216/1)

220733.00 10 (Ten) Days 4415.00



6.  Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 3.W.B. Form No. -2911, 2911(i),(ii) ( NEW).pdf

2 2.Schedule.pdf

3 1.NIT NO.-01-CSD-2019-20.pdf


	Tender: NIT No.-01/CSD of 2019-20
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


